
Individual Best Times (All Time)
Lola Morales - (1189479) - Tynemouth SC - 50 Backstroke - Short Course
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Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

32.66 462 H 03/11/18 Swim England North East Region Age Group (25) Sheffield Tynemouth 2

33.10 443 H 28/10/17 ASA North East Region Age Group Championships Sunderland Tynemouth 2

35.88 348 H 05/11/16 ASA North East Region Age Group Championships Sunderland Tynemouth 2

36.18 339 H 08/10/16 City of Sunderland Short Course Qualifier Sunderland Tynemouth 2

37.06 316 F 14/05/16 Tynemouth Open Sprints & Teams 2016 Tynemouth Tynemouth 4

37.20 312 H 14/05/16 Tynemouth Open Sprints & Teams 2016 Tynemouth Tynemouth 4

39.65 258 F 12/12/15 Tynemouth Club Championships Tynemouth Tynemouth 4

40.00 251 F 11/10/15 Tynemouth ASC Autumn NER Qualifier Tynemouth Tynemouth 3

40.17 248 H 16/05/15 Wear Valley May Level 3 Meet Bishop Auckland  3

40.21 247 H 24/10/15 Chester-Le-Street 40th Anniversary Junior Meet Chester-Le-Street  3

40.48 242 F 24/10/15 Chester-Le-Street 40th Anniversary Junior Meet Chester-Le-Street  3

40.51 242 H 19/04/15 South Tyneside ASC Spring Meet South Shields  3

41.05 232 H 11/07/15 Newcastle Swim Team Summer Gala Tynemouth  3

41.07 232 H 11/10/15 Tynemouth ASC Autumn NER Qualifier Tynemouth Tynemouth 3

41.65 222 H 29/03/15 North Tyneside Mad March Hare Extravaganza Stanley  3

47.16 153 F 13/12/14 Tynemouth Club Championships Tynemouth Tynemouth 4

48.62 140 H 07/12/14 Blyth Xmas Cracker Meet Blyth  3

58.30 81 F 09/02/14 Tynemouth ASC Club Championships Tynemouth Tynemouth 4

Swims in Date Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

32.66 462 H 03/11/18 Swim England North East Region Age Group (25) Sheffield Tynemouth 2

33.10 443 H 28/10/17 ASA North East Region Age Group Championships Sunderland Tynemouth 2

35.88 348 H 05/11/16 ASA North East Region Age Group Championships Sunderland Tynemouth 2

36.18 339 H 08/10/16 City of Sunderland Short Course Qualifier Sunderland Tynemouth 2

37.06 316 F 14/05/16 Tynemouth Open Sprints & Teams 2016 Tynemouth Tynemouth 4
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37.20 312 H 14/05/16 Tynemouth Open Sprints & Teams 2016 Tynemouth Tynemouth 4

39.65 258 F 12/12/15 Tynemouth Club Championships Tynemouth Tynemouth 4

40.48 242 F 24/10/15 Chester-Le-Street 40th Anniversary Junior Meet Chester-Le-Street  3

40.21 247 H 24/10/15 Chester-Le-Street 40th Anniversary Junior Meet Chester-Le-Street  3

40.00 251 F 11/10/15 Tynemouth ASC Autumn NER Qualifier Tynemouth Tynemouth 3

41.07 232 H 11/10/15 Tynemouth ASC Autumn NER Qualifier Tynemouth Tynemouth 3

41.05 232 H 11/07/15 Newcastle Swim Team Summer Gala Tynemouth  3

40.17 248 H 16/05/15 Wear Valley May Level 3 Meet Bishop Auckland  3

40.51 242 H 19/04/15 South Tyneside ASC Spring Meet South Shields  3

41.65 222 H 29/03/15 North Tyneside Mad March Hare Extravaganza Stanley  3

47.16 153 F 13/12/14 Tynemouth Club Championships Tynemouth Tynemouth 4

48.62 140 H 07/12/14 Blyth Xmas Cracker Meet Blyth  3

58.30 81 F 09/02/14 Tynemouth ASC Club Championships Tynemouth Tynemouth 4
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